Allowance for Consumable Charges 

�escription 
Brief description of work done: Towards Completion of 
Flooring and bathroom tiles laying done in G-606. 

Total Amount = 27,123/ 

Work done from date 23.10.2025 to 30.10.2025 

Date: 26.11.2025. 

Sign: 

Ämout 

Rs. 5424/ 

Amount in words: Five thousand four hundred and twenty four Rupees Only. 

In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

MRMLLP. 
GMR. 

Mallapur. 
Tiles 

Bill for Labour charges 

Janardhan, 
Hyderabad 

Allowance for Labour Charges 

�escription 
Brief description of work done: